
How to contact us! 

Social Media:
Insta: @atu.dem
Facebook: @TechDEM
Twitter: @atu_dem

Department of Emergency Management

Department Info:
Phone: 479.356.2092
Email: eam@atu.edu
Location: Dean Hall, 110

Appointments: via email or text
Email: ssmith107@atu.edu  |  Text: 501.529.1396
Office phone: 479.498.6039

Dr. Smith

Dr. Gray
Appointments: via text 
Text: 479.857-3161    
Remind: text @grayadvice to 81010

Dr. Stacy
Appointments: bit.ly/jstacy4
Email: jstacy4@atu.edu   |   Phone: 479.880.4046
Webex: atu.webex.com/meet/jstacy4

Dr. Manandhar
Appointments: via email 
Email: rmanandhar@atu.edu    
Office phone: 479.356.2014

Dr. Peters
Appointments: via email 
Email: epeters@atu.edu   
Office phone: 479.356.2159

Prof. Swindell
Appointments: bit.ly/bswindell
Email: bswindell@atu.edu   |   Text: 479.264.5062
Webex: atu.webex.com/meet/bswindell

Prof. Sheach
Appointments: bit.ly/csheach
Email: csheach@atu.edu 
Webex: atu.webex.com/meet/csheach


